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Type

Euro II

MK II
Cummins C
4 \& 6 Wheeler

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

ALPHA 4000ALPHA 4000ALPHA 4000ALPHA 4000 119200033System No.:

FODEN

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

N A.N A.N A.N A.

3301902000

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

19617196171961719617
3301902000

19159191591915919159
3301915000

2.
99327993279932799327
94930207

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

4.
19804198041980419804
3301886000

19167191671916719167
3301997000

6.
19806198061980619806
3301890004

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

5.
19805198051980519805
3301890005

19324193241932419324
3301862000

19620196201962019620
3301895000

19165191651916519165
3300008015

3.
99877998779987799877
33.01422.602

1.
70838708387083870838


